

Girls Inc. of Metro Denver Annual Luncheon

May 14, 2025 11:30 am - 1:30 pm

Seawell Grand Ballroom, Denver Center for the Performing Arts

Join Girls Inc. of Metro Denver at our annual luncheon, celebrating the inherent power and promise of girls.



## 2025 SPONSOR GUIDE

In 2024, Girls Inc. of Metro Denver was proud to honor these outstanding Catalysts for Girls:



**Community Catalyst for Girls** 



**Corporate Catalyst for Girls** 

## Lisa Barker

**Individual Catalyst for Girls** 



of Metro Denver



## Sponsorship Levels & Benefits

MY BOLD FUTURE Girls Inc. of Metro Denver Annual Luncheon	Number of Seats	Program Recognition	Web & Digital Recognition	Social Media Feature	Event Slideshow & Program Recognition	Year-Round Recognition
CATALYST FOR GIRLS AWARD SPONSORS (3 AVAILABLE) \$10,000	10	Logo in Award Video, Present Award on Stages	LOGO	SHARED	•	Logo on building banner
PADDLE RAISE SPONSOR \$10,000	10	Onstage Recognition, Additional Paddle Raise Logo Opportunity	LOGO	EXCLUSIVE		
BLOCK PARTY SPONSOR \$10,000	10	Onstage Recognition, Adtl Block Party Logo Opportunity	LOGO	EXCLUSIVE		
ROCK THE RED SPONSOR \$10,000	10	Logo on Bracelets	LOGO	SHARED		
STRONG, SMART & BOLD SPONSOR \$5,000	10	Name Listed on Table	LOGO	SHARED		
CORPORATE TABLE SPONSOR \$2,500	10	Name Listed on Table			airle	
NONPROFIT & COMMUNITY PARTNER \$1,500	10	Name Listed on Table			girls inc.	nver

Join us as we award scholarships for girls' post-secondary education and celebrate their accomplishments, honor local Catalysts for Girls, and invite our community to join Girls Inc. of Metro Denver's mission to inspire all girls to be strong, smart, and bold.

To confirm your 2025 sponsorship or learn more, please email development@gidenver.org or visit girlsincdenver.org/mbf.